
Taipei City

27 Sep - 3 Oct 2024

Taipei 2024 Asian Archery Youth Championships

Compound Under 18 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 149 THOMPSON Zoie USA Dublin, Ohio (USA) 2021-07-30

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 690 CHIU Yu-erh TPE 148

8/ 667 PYUN Jiyoung KOR 140

5/ 682 KE Wei An TPE 144

13/ 660 KE Ya Syun TPE 143

3/ 686 PRADEEP Prithika IND 146

6/ 670 SALVE Tejal Rajendra IND 145

10/ 663 SHADYAROVA Zhanel KAZ 143

2/ 687 RANI Ekta IND 144

CHIU Ye (TPE)

141

KE WA (TPE)

140

PRADEEP P (IND)

140

RANI E (IND)

138

CHIU Ye (TPE)

138

PRADEEP P (IND)

144

KE WA (TPE)

144

RANI E (IND)

145

GOLD

PRADEEP P (IND)

SILVER

CHIU Ye (TPE)

BRONZE

RANI E (IND)

Final Rank
1 PRADEEP Prithika IND
2 CHIU Yu-erh TPE
3 RANI Ekta IND
4 KE Wei An TPE
5 SALVE Tejal Rajendra IND 145
6 KE Ya Syun TPE 143
6 SHADYAROVA Zhanel KAZ 143
8 PYUN Jiyoung KOR 140
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Taipei City

27 Sep - 3 Oct 2024

Taipei 2024 Asian Archery Youth Championships

Compound Under 18 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 149 THOMPSON Zoie USA Dublin, Ohio (USA) 2021-07-30

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 690 CHIU Yu-erh TPE

-Bye-

17/ 604 ALMAAZMI Sara UAE 128

16/ 634 SANGWILAI Wachiraya THA 139

9/ 665 RAZAVIMASHOUF Rounia IRI

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 667 PYUN Jiyoung KOR

5/ 682 KE Wei An TPE

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 660 WONG Cheryl SGP

13/ 660 KE Ya Syun TPE

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 683 CHEN Fang Yi TPE

3/ 686 PRADEEP Prithika IND

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 654 SONG Yurim KOR

11/ 661 EOM Semin KOR

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 670 SALVE Tejal Rajendra IND

7/ 668 PATIL Vaishnavi Kumar IND

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 663 SHADYAROVA Zhanel KAZ

15/ 640 DETCHPICHAI Supitcha THA 133

18/ 598 CHAN Lok Lam HKG 132

-Bye-

2/ 687 RANI Ekta IND

CHIU Ye (TPE)

145

SANGWILAI W (THA)

130

RAZAVIMASHOUF R (IRI)

132

PYUN J (KOR)

144

KE WA (TPE)

142

WONG C (SGP)

136

KE YS (TPE)

142

CHEN FY (TPE)

141

PRADEEP P (IND)

146

SONG Y (KOR)

134

EOM S (KOR)

129

SALVE TR (IND)

145

PATIL VK (IND)

143

SHADYAROVA Z (KAZ)

145

DETCHPICHAI S (THA)

132

RANI E (IND)

147

CHIU Ye (TPE)

148

PYUN J (KOR)

140

KE WA (TPE)

144

KE YS (TPE)

143

PRADEEP P (IND)

146

SALVE TR (IND)

145

SHADYAROVA Z (KAZ)

143

RANI E (IND)

144
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